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Clause Number

5222241

52.202-1

52.244-6

252.244-7000

252.225-7008

252.225-7009

252.225-7010

52-215-2

52.215-20

52.215-21

52.215-22

52.215-23

52.215-23 Alt |

52.222-50

52.222-50 Alt |

52.223-5

52.227-1

52.227-11

52.227-14

52.227-19

52.228-3

52.228-4

52.245-1

52.245-1 Alt |

252.211-7003

252.219-7004

Title

Definitions

Subcontracts for Commercial Items

Subcontracts for Commercial Items and Commercial Components.

Restriction on Acquisition of Specialty Metals

Restriction on Acquisition of Certain Articles Containing Specialty Metals
Commercial Derivative Military Article-Specialty Metals Compliance Certificate
Audit and Records

Requirements for Cost or Pricing Data or Information Other Than Cost or Pricing Data

Requirements for Cost or Pricing Data or Information Other Than Cost or Pricing Data-
Modifications

Limitations on Pass-Through Charges-Identification of Subcontract Effort
Limitations on pass-through Charges

Limitations on pass-through Charges - Alt |

Combating Trafficking in Persons

Combating Trafficking in Persons Alt |

Pollution Prevention and Right-to-Know Information
Authorization and Consent

Patent Rights-Ownership by the Contractor

Rights in Data-General

Commercial Computer Software License

Workers' Compensation Insurance (Defense Base Act)
Workers' Compensation and War-Hazard Insurance Overseas
Government Property

Government Property Alt |

Item Identification and Valuation

Small, Small Disadvantaged And Women-Owned Small Business Subcontracting Plan (Test

Program)



252.223-7006

252.225-2008

252.225-2010

252.246-7001

252.219-7004

52.230-2

52.230-6

Prohibition on Storage and Disposal of Toxic and Hazardous Materials
Restriction on Acquisition of Specialty Metals

Commercial Derivative Military Article-Specialty Metals Compliance Certificate
Warranty of Data

Small Business Subcontracting Plan (Test Program)

Cost Accounting

Administration of Cost Accounting Standards



