PO 200113001-1

Clause Number	Date	Title
52.222-41		
52.202-1		Definitions
52.244-6		Subcontracts for Commercial Items
252.244-7000		Subcontracts for Commercial Items and Commercial Components.
252.225-7008		Restriction on Acquisition of Specialty Metals
252.225-7009		Restriction on Acquisition of Certain Articles Containing Specialty Metals
252.225-7010		Commercial Derivative Military Article-Specialty Metals Compliance Certificate
52-215-2		Audit and Records
52.215-20		Requirements for Cost or Pricing Data or Information Other Than Cost or Pricing Data
52.215-21		Requirements for Cost or Pricing Data or Information Other Than Cost or Pricing Data- Modifications
52.215-22		Limitations on Pass-Through Charges-Identification of Subcontract Effort
52.215-23		Limitations on pass-through Charges
52.215-23 Alt I		Limitations on pass-through Charges - Alt I
52.222-50		Combating Trafficking in Persons
52.222-50 Alt I		Combating Trafficking in Persons Alt I
52.223-5		Pollution Prevention and Right-to-Know Information
52.227-1		Authorization and Consent
52.227-11		Patent Rights-Ownership by the Contractor
52.227-14		Rights in Data-General
52.227-19		Commercial Computer Software License
52.228-3		Workers' Compensation Insurance (Defense Base Act)
52.228-4		Workers' Compensation and War-Hazard Insurance Overseas
52.245-1		Government Property
52.245-1 Alt I		Government Property Alt I
252.211-7003		Item Identification and Valuation
252.219-7004		Small, Small Disadvantaged And Women-Owned Small Business Subcontracting Plan (Test Program)

252.223-7006	Prohibition on Storage and Disposal of Toxic and Hazardous Materials
252.225-2008	Restriction on Acquisition of Specialty Metals
252.225-2010	Commercial Derivative Military Article-Specialty Metals Compliance Certificate
252.246-7001	Warranty of Data
252.219-7004	Small Business Subcontracting Plan (Test Program)
52.230-2	Cost Accounting
52.230-6	Administration of Cost Accounting Standards